
VEGETARIAN VEGAN GLUTEN FREEVE GF
All food items may contain traces of allergens inc.

shellfish, dairy, gluten & nutsV

SHARE PLATES MAINS

KIDS MEALS DESSERT

DEEP FRIED PICKLES
w/ derby BBQ dipping sauce

BEER BATTERED CHIPS
w/ tomato sauce & aioli

WEDGES
w/ sweet chilli & sour cream

NUGGETS & CHIPS
FISH & CHIPS

STICKY DATE PUDDING
w/ vanilla ice cream

FISH (Grilled or Fried)
Australian barramundi, beer
battered chips, salad, lemon &
house made tartare sauce

$11

$11

$12

$12
$14

$12

$32

Public holidays and all card transactions incur a service fee

CLASSIC PARMA
Panko crumbed free range chicken,
cheese, leg ham, tomato & onion ragu
w/ beer battered chips & salad

$28

300g BLACK ANGUS SIRLOIN
w/ potato gratin, roasted garlic
green beans & your choice of sauce; 
gravy, peppercorn, or mushroom

$43GFO

VV

VE

WEDNESDAY - FRIDAYMON - FRI
HAPPY HOUR 5-7PM
$4.50 POTS & $9 PINTS

CARLTON, MELBOURNE, BETTER BEER, GREAT NORTHERN OR MERCURY CIDER
$8 HOUSE WINES

DERBY JOKER DRAW EVERY FRIDAY AT 7:30PM

WEDNESDAY - FRIDAYWED THURS SAT & SUN
STEAK NIGHT

$29
300g sirloin 

 w/ gratin, green
beans & sauce

PARMA & POT
$25

Classic parma with
chips & house salad 

••• FREE POOL •••

BEER JUGS
$25
12-2pm

On selected tap beer
& cider

 

DEEP FRIED MARS
w/ vanilla ice cream

$12

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS
w/ derby hot sauce & blue cheese

$17

CHORIZO SAUSAGE ROLLS
w/ house made tomato relish

$15

SMOKED SALMON 
w/ potato cakes & dill creme
fraiche  

$16

PROSCIUTTO & MELON
w/ pickled chilli & garlic
baguette

$16

GF

GFO

BARBECUE CHICKEN
w/ potato & dill salad, apple
remoulade & romesco sauce

$30GFOGF

VANILLA ICE CREAM w/ SPRINKLES $5

SPICED CAULIFLOWER BITES
w/ aioli

$14VE

GFO

SPAGHETTI NAPOLI & CHEESE $12V

DERBY NACHOS
Tomato, onion, roasted red peppers,
black bean, corn & sour cream 

$17

add slow cooked beef brisket + $6

VE

PIE OF THE DAY
House made pie served w/ beer
battered chips & salad
*Refer to specials board for option

$26

ROASTED BROCCOLI
w/ white bean salsa, macadamia
nuts & citrus dressing

$24VE

V

WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY WEDNESDAY - FRIDAYWEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY - FRIDAYSUNDAY

POKER NATION PUB POKER
6:30PM
from

DERBY POOL COMP
FROM 6:30PM

TRADITIONAL 8-BALL

QUIZMEISTERS TRIVIA
7:30PM
from

MONDAY

KILLER POOL
REGISTER FROM 6:30PM

GAMETIME FROM 7PM

GF

TUESDAY



GOOD TIDES SELTZER
ABV 4.3% (LIME, RASPERRRY or
TROPICAL PASSIONFRUIT)

NV GROWERS GATE
Brut, Riverland SA

SPARKLING/PINK

NV QUARISA
Prosecco, King Valley VIC

2022 HAHNDORF HILL
Rose, Adelaide Hills SA

2022 GROWERS GATE
Sauvignon Blanc, Riverland SA

WHITE

2022 BABICH 'BLACK LABEL'
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ

2022 CANTINA TOLLO
Pinot Grigio, Veneto ITA

2022 SINGLEFILE 'RUN FREE'
Chardonnay, Great Southern WA

2022 IRVINE 'SPRINGVALE'
Riesling, Eden Valley SA

2020 GROWERS GATE
Shiraz, Riverland SA

RED

2021 WOODSTOCK
Shiraz, McLaren Vale SA

2022 RIPOSTE
Pinot Noir, Adelaide Hills SA

2022 INDIGO
Sangiovese, Beechworth VIC

2021 PENLEY ESTATE
Cab Sav, Coonawarra SA

11

11/50

12/55

13/60

11/50

12/55

12/55

14/65

13/60

11/50

12/55

14/65

13/60

15/70

GLS/BTL

‘THE BERNIE QUINLAN’ 
Patron tequila, cointreau, lime,
chilli & agave

CHOCOLATE 8 - BALL
Cold drip espresso, vodka,
mr black, shaved chocolate

MISTY SHEBA
Ketel One vodka, chambord, lemon
juice & pineapple shrub

Cpt Morgan spiced rum, Brookvale  
Ginger Beer, lime, bitters

THE ROYAL CUT
Bulleit Rye Bourbon, Campari,
lemon, raspberry syrup

22

20

18

25

23

CAPTAIN DANGEROUS

O’BRIENS GF PALE ALE
ABV 4.5% (Gluten Free)

PERONI ZERO
ABV 0%

ZERO SPORTS BEER
ABV 0% (Electrolyte enhanced)

8

7

9.5

9.5

9.5

6.5

7

VICTORIA BITTER
ABV 4.9%

BTL & TINNIES

CASCADE PREMIUM LITE
ABV 2.4%

CORONA EXTRA
ABV 4.5%

BALTER CAPTAIN SENSIBLE
ABV 3.5%

O’BRIENS GF LAGER
ABV 3.0% (Gluten Free)

9.5

O’BRIENS GF BROWN ALE
ABV 4.5% (Gluten Free)

9.5

COCKTAILS

CARLTON DRAUGHT
ABV 4.6%

ON TAP

GREAT NORTHERN
ABV 3.5%

BETTER BEER LAGER
ABV 4.2%

BALTER XPA
ABV 5.0%

4 PINES PALE ALE
ABV 5.1%

MELBOURNE BITTER
ABV 5.0%

ASAHI (400ML HANDLE)
ABV 5.0%

BALTER HAZY IPA
ABV 6.0%

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC
ABV 4.4%

7 | 14 | 28      

6.5 | 13 | 26      

MT GOAT APPLE CIDER
ABV 5.0% 

BROOKVALE GINGER BEER
ABV 4.0%

HARD RATED LEMON
ABV 4.5% 

7.5 | 15 | 30      

9 | 18 | 36      

7.5 | 15 | 30      

7.5 | 15 | 30      

8 | 16 | 32      

- | 14 | -      

GUINNESS
ABV 4.2%

8 | 15.5 | -      

SMIRNOFF HARD YUZU SODA
ABV 4.3% 

13

9 | 18 | 36      

BLOODY DERBY
vodka, derby mary mix, tomato
juice

21

8.5 | 17 | 34      

8 | 16 | 32      

8 | 16 | 32      

TUESDAY

OKINAWA SOUR
ABV 4.0% 

11


