

#### MON - FRI

#### HAPPY HOUR 5-7PM S4.50 POTS & S9 PINTS

CARLTON, MELBOURNE, BETTER BEER, GREAT NORTHERN OR MERCURY CIDER **\$8 HOUSE WINES** 

DERBY JOKER DRAW EVERY FRIDAY AT 7:30PM

WED	THURS	SAT & SUN
STEAK NIGHT	PARMA & POT	BEER JUGS
\$29	<b>\$25</b>	\$25
300g sirloin w/ gratin, green beans & sauce	Classic parma with chips & house salad ••• FREE POOL •••	12-2pm On selected tap beer & cider

### SHARE PLATES

#### DERBY NACHOS V \$17 Tomato, onion, roasted red peppers, black bean, corn & sour cream add slow cooked beef brisket + \$6 PROSCIUTTO & MELON GFO **\$16** w/ pickled chilli & garlic baquette FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS \$17 w/ derby hot sauce & blue cheese SMOKED SALMON \$16 w/ potato cakes & dill creme fraiche DEEP FRIED PICKLES VE \$11 w/ derby BBQ dipping sauce CHORIZO SAUSAGE ROLLS **\$15** w/ house made tomato relish SPICED CAULIFLOWER BITES **\$14** w/ aioli BEER BATTERED CHIPS VE \$11

# KIDS MEALS

WEDGES V

w/ tomato sauce & aioli

w/ sweet chilli & sour cream

	_
NUGGETS & CHIPS	\$12
FISH & CHIPS	\$14
SPAGHETTI NAPOLI & CHEESE 🔻	\$12
VANILLA ICE CREAM w/ SPRINKLES	\$5

## MAINS

PIE OF THE DAY \$26 House made pie served w/ beer battered chips & salad \*Refer to specials board for option 300g BLACK ANGUS SIRLOIN GFO w/ potato gratin, roasted garlic green beans & your choice of sauce; gravy, peppercorn, or mushroom CLASSIC PARMA \$28 Panko crumbed free range chicken, cheese, leg ham, tomato & onion ragu w/ beer battered chips & salad FISH (Grilled or Fried) GFO \$32 Australian barramundi, beer battered chips, salad, lemon & house made tartare sauce \$24 ROASTED BROCCOLI VE w/ white bean salsa, macadamia

## DESSERT

nuts & citrus dressing

w/ potato & dill salad, apple

remoulade & romesco sauce

BARBECUE CHICKEN GF

DEEP FRIED MARS w/ vanilla ice cream	\$12
STICKY DATE PUDDING w/ vanilla ice cream	\$12

VEGETARIAN VE VEGAN GF GLUTEN FREE





\$12

All food items may contain traces of allergens inc shellfish, dairy, gluten & nuts Public holidays and all card transactions incur a service fee

MONDAY KILLER POOL REGISTER FROM 6:30PM **GAMETIME FROM 7PM** 

TUESDAY QUIZMEISTERS TRIVIA 7:30PM

WEDNESDAY DERBY POOL COMP FROM 6:30PM TRADITIONAL 8-BALL

SUNDAY POKER NATION PUB POKER 6:30PM

\$30

ON TAP		SPARKLING/PINK	GLS/BTL
CARLTON DRAUGHT 7   ABV 4.6% GREAT NORTHERN 6.5   ABV 3.5%	14   28	NV GROWERS GATE Brut, Riverland SA NV QUARISA Prosecco, King Valley VIC	11/50 12/55
BETTER BEER LAGER 7.5   ABV 4.2% BALTER XPA 8   ABV 5.0%	15   30 16   32	2022 HAHNDORF HILL Rose, Adelaide Hills SA WHITE	13/60
BALTER HAZY IPA 8.5   ABV 6.0% 4 PINES PALE ALE 8   ABV 5.1% STONE & WOOD PACIFIC 8   ABV 4.4%	17   34 16   32 16   32	2022 GROWERS GATE Sauvignon Blanc, Riverland SA 2022 BABICH 'BLACK LABEL' Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ 2022 CANTINA TOLLO	11/50 12/55 12/55
ABV 5.0%  ASAHI (400ML HANDLE) -   ABV 5.0%	15   30 14   - 15.5   -	Pinot Grigio, Veneto ITA  2022 SINGLEFILE 'RUN FREE' Chardonnay, Great Southern WA  2022 IRVINE 'SPRINGVALE' Riesling, Eden Valley SA	14/65 13/60
MT GOAT APPLE CIDER 7.5   ABV 5.0%	·	RED	
BROOKVALE GINGER BEER 9   ABV 4.0% HARD RATED LEMON 9   ABV 4.5%	18   36 18   36	2020 GROWERS GATE Shiraz, Riverland SA 2021 WOODSTOCK Shiraz, McLaren Vale SA	11/50 12/55
BTL & TINNIES		2022 RIPOSTE Pinot Noir, Adelaide Hills SA 2022 INDIGO	14/65 13/60
VICTORIA BITTER ABV 4.9% CASCADE PREMIUM LITE ABV 2.4%	8 7	Sangiovese, Beechworth VIC  2021 PENLEY ESTATE  Cab Sav, Coonawarra SA	15/70
CORONA EXTRA ABV 4.5%	9.5	COCKTAILS	
BALTER CAPTAIN SENSIBLE ABV 3.5% O'BRIENS GF LAGER	9.5 9.5	'THE BERNIE QUINLAN' Patron tequila, cointreau, l: chilli & agave	<b>22</b> ime,
ABV 3.0% (Gluten Free) O'BRIENS GF PALE ALE ABV 4.5% (Gluten Free)	9.5	MISTY SHEBA  Ketel One vodka, chambord, le juice & pineapple shrub	18 emon
O'BRIENS GF BROWN ALE ABV 4.5% (Gluten Free) PERONI ZERO ABV 0%	9.5 6.5	CAPTAIN DANGEROUS Cpt Morgan spiced rum, Brook	<b>25</b> vale
ZERO SPORTS BEER ABV 0% (Electrolyte enhanced)	7	Ginger Beer, lime, bitters <b>THE ROYAL CUT</b> Bulleit Rye Bourbon, Campari	23
OKINAWA SOUR ABV 4.0%		lemon, raspberry syrup  CHOCOLATE 8 - BALL  Cold drip espresso, vodka,	20
GOOD TIDES SELTZER  ABV 4.3% (LIME, RASPERRRY OF TROPICAL PASSIONFRUIT)	11	mr black, shaved chocolate BLOODY DERBY	21
SMIRNOFF HARD YUZU SODA ABV 4.3%	13	<pre>vodka, derby mary mix, tomat juice</pre>	U